



Total Catering Solutions

Product Description and Intended Use

Product Name: Ezy Lamb Roast & Gravy
Description: With Roast Potato, diced carrots and sliced beans
Packaging: Food Grade Shallow Pulp Tray

INGREDIENTS
Potato, Lamb, Water, Carrots, Beans, GF Gravy (Thickeners (1442, 1422, 415), Tapioca Starch, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt, Vegetable Oil, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Maize), Colours (150d (Sulphite), 101), Glucose, Maltodextrin (Maize), Flavours (Soy), Dehydrated Vegetables, Flavour Enhancer (635), Sugar, Milk Solids, Mineral Salts (340, 451), Emulsifiers (471, 472e), Rice Flour, Spice Extract, Salt, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators (331, 270, 262, 335, Stabilizer (451), Tomato, Antioxidant (316), Herbs and Spices, Anticaking Agent (551).), Canola Oil, Black Ground Pepper, Table Salt (Salt, anti-caking agent (554)), Paprika.

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings Per Package:	1	
Serving Size:	0.36 kg	
	Ave Quantity Per Serving	Ave Quantity Per 100 g
Energy	1,468 kJ	408 kJ
Protein	28.3 g	7.9 g
Fat	14.0 g	3.9 g
Fat, Saturated	5.1 g	1.4 g
Carbohydrate, Total	24 g	7 g
Sugars	6.5 g	1.8 g
Sodium	429 mg	119 mg

ALLERGEN DECLARATION (Yes or No)			
Gluten	No	Nuts	No
Crustacea	No	Sesame Seeds	No
Egg	No	Peanuts	No
Fish	No	Sulphites	Yes
Milk	Yes	Soy	Yes
Lupin	No		

Mandatory Warning and Advisory Statements:	Contains: Milk, Soy and Sulphites
Country of Origin:	Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients
Storage Requirements:	Keep frozen
Shelf Life:	12 months frozen - 3 days defrosted
Contains Genetically Modified Ingredients:	No
Contains Irradiated Ingredients:	No
Transport Requirements:	Keep frozen
Sensitivity of customers:	Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Approved by: _____

Issue Date:

11/15/2022